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
drawn at all times 8.5 feet Southerly from the center line of the Southerly spur of 
the DM&IR Railway Company. Sec 24 Twp 57N Rge 21W

Sale Price $14,300.00

This nonconforming parcel is zoned I-1 (Light Industry District). Contact the City of Hibbing for permitted uses and zoning questions. There may be an acreage discrepancy and depiction of property lines and/or location 
may be inaccurate – potential buyers should consult a surveyor. Check with the City of Hibbing for any certified, pending or future assessments that may be reinstated. Any abandoned personal property remaining is part of 
the sale. There is an unsatisfied mortgage held against this property – consult a real estate attorney for details (doc#1338376, 1474940). Recording fee $46.00 (Abstract).

ST. LOUIS COUNTY MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES, OR GUARANTEES WITH RESPECT TO ACCESS TO TAX-FORFEITED LANDS SOLD. SUBJECT TO ALL EXISTING EASEMENTS OF RECORD AND RIGHTS-OF-WAY.

Tract 98 CITY OF HIBBING 141-0050-03420, 03430 $17,700.00 ± 0.22 acres D22240060

Location: Between 201 and 205 Center Avenue, Kelly Lake

Legal: That part of NE1/4 of NE1/4 described as follows: Assuming the East line of Section 21 Township 57, 
Range 21, to bear North and South; Commencing at the NE corner of said Section 21, thence due South on said 
East line of Section 21, for a distance of 660 feet; thence S89deg39'W for a distance of 957 feet; thence 
N00deg00'10"E for a distance of 200 feet to the true Point of Beginning, which is the SW corner of lot described 
therewith; thence N00deg00'10"E for a distance of 50 feet to the NW corner of said lot; thence N89deg39'E for a 
distance of 100 feet to the NE corner of said lot, thence S00deg00'10"W for a distance of 50 feet; thence 
S89deg39'W for a distance of 100 feet to the true point of beginning and there ending, Sec 21 Twp 57N Rge 21W
South 50 FT of North 510 FT of unplatted part of NW1/4 of NE1/4 of NE1/4 West of highway EXCEPT West 33 
FT for road AND EXCEPT East 165 feet, Sec 21 Twp 57N Rge 21W

Sale Price $17,700.00

This property is approximately 0.22 of an acre. The structure that previously occupied this property was removed in 2017. Zoning is R-1 (Single Family Residence 
District). Contact the City of Hibbing for permitted uses and zoning questions. Check with the City of Hibbing for any certified, pending or future assessments that 
may be reinstated. Any abandoned personal property remaining is part of the sale. Recording fee $46.00 (Abstract).

ST. LOUIS COUNTY MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES, OR GUARANTEES WITH RESPECT TO ACCESS TO TAX-FORFEITED LANDS SOLD. SUBJECT TO ALL EXISTING EASEMENTS OF RECORD AND RIGHTS-OF-WAY.

Tract 99 CITY OF HIBBING 141-0050-03586 $11,600.00 ± 0.20 acres D22240196

Location: South of 311 Itasca Avenue, Kelly Lake

Legal: S 50 FT OF N 1069 5/10 FT OF E 170 FT OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4, Sec 21 
Twp 57N Rge 21W

Sale Price $11,600.00

This +/- 50' x 170' parcel is a nonconforming lot of record and has a horseshoe court. Zoning is R-1 (Single Family Residence District). Contact the City of Hibbing for permitted uses and 
zoning questions. There may be an acreage discrepancy – potential buyers should consult a surveyor. Check with the City of Hibbing for any certified, pending or future assessments that 
may be reinstated. Any abandoned personal property remaining is part of the sale. Recording fee $46.00 (T#115400).

ST. LOUIS COUNTY MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES, OR GUARANTEES WITH RESPECT TO ACCESS TO TAX-FORFEITED LANDS SOLD. SUBJECT TO ALL EXISTING EASEMENTS OF RECORD AND RIGHTS-OF-WAY.
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Tract 100 CITY OF HIBBING 141-0050-03594 $35,900.00 ± 1.00 acres D22240061

Location: Between 306 and 310 W 1st Street, Hibbing

Legal: Beginning at a point 170 feet West of the North East Corner of said Forty, 
thence West a distance of 170 feet to a point; thence South a distance of 256.5 
feet to a point; thence continuing a parallel line East a distance of 170 feet to a 
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